
C S D A Calendar 2018                                                                                                        

23 Livingstone Street, Phillipstown, Christchurch. (03) 366-2277 

 
 

Saturday 17th February............Summer Round Finals at CSDA                                                 12.30pm Start 

 

Saturday 24th February....................Cricket 3’s ( Mixed )                                                                  1pm Start 

 

Sunday 25th February......... A G M      ( Followed by Memorial Shield )                                        11am Start 

 

Saturday 10th March...........Winter Round Starts , 1st Game at CSDA                                        1.30pm Start 

 

Saturday 24th March.............Men’s & Ladies Pairs ( Honours Board )                                            1pm Start 

                                                      

Friday 6th April..............Under 50’s  v  Over 50’s ( Invitation only )                                                 7pm Start               

( Rose Lawrence Memorial ) 

 

Wednesday 25th April........Anzac Day Men’s & Ladies Pairs ( Open )                                            11am Start 

 

Sunday 20th May.................Region 14 Play-Offs                                                                               10am Start 

 

Sunday 27th May............C S D A  v  Round Robin League, at Dallington Bowling Club               11am Start 

 

2nd – 4th June:                    “Canterbury Open”  
                                               Saturday:  Mixed Pairs                                                                  11am Start 

WDF & NZDC Ranked....... Sunday:  Men’s & Ladies Singles                           10am & 12 .30pm Start 

                                               Monday:  Men’s & Ladies Pairs                                                   10am Start 

 

Saturday 16th June...........”Husband & Wife” plus “De-Facto” ( Honours Board)                         7pm Start 

 

Saturday 21st July...............Men’s & Ladies Singles ( Honours Board )                                           1pm Start 

 

5th – 10th August............. N Z D C Nationals, Rotorua. 

 

Sunday 19th August..........CCCCDA  v  C S D A   ( 2nd Grade ), at C S D A.                                      11am Start 

 

Saturday 1ST September........Mixed Pairs ( Honours Board )                                                           1pm Start 

 

Sunday 14th October.........Over 50’s Mixed Pairs & Singles ( Honours Board )                          11am Start 

 

Monday 22nd October.......Labour Day Men’s & Ladies Pairs ( Open )                                            1pm Start 

 

Saturday 17th November......Anniversary weekend 4’s ( Open )                                                    11am Start 

 

Sunday 18th November..... CCCCDA v C S D A v North Canterbury, at CCCCDA Venue          12 noon Start 

 

Saturday 8th December........Presentation & Social                                                                       7.30pm Start  

 

Saturday 15th December........Ham & Chicken Tournament ( Open )                                       12 noon Start 

 

Wednesday 26th December......Boxing Day Men’s & Ladies Pairs (Open )                             12 noon  Start 

 

 

ENTRIES CLOSE 15 MINUTES BEFORE START TIME 

Collared Top to be worn in ALL Events. 
 

 

 
                                       

 

 


